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ALOGIC Cisco GLC-SX-MM Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP
(mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module

Brand : ALOGIC Product code: GLC-SX-MM-ALG

Product name : Cisco GLC-SX-MM Compatible 1000Base-
SX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module

- Designed for use with Cisco network equipment

- Hot Pluggable

- Low power consumption

- Compliant with MSA Specifications

- All-metal housing for superior EMI performance

- Cost effective solution, enables higher port densities and greater bandwidth

Cisco GLC-SX-MM Compatible 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver Module - Multi Mode LC Duplex 850nm to
550m

ALOGIC Cisco GLC-SX-MM Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module. SFP
transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 1000 Mbit/s, Interface type: mini-GBIC

Performance Performance

SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic Wavelength 850 nm

Maximum data transfer rate * 1000 Mbit/s Duplex system Full

Interface type * mini-GBIC Features

Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported X

) ) Hot-Plug support v

Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported

Fiber optic connector LC Technical details

Maximum transfer distance 550 m Sustainability certificates RoHS
Compliance certificates RoHS

Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code 85369010
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